

ITEM NO.80

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 488 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

KAILASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The office report indicates that additional documents, which were duly flagged by the learned counsel for the appellant, are with the Translation Cell. Registry to take urgent steps for getting the documents translated so as to facilitate this Court to pass further necessary orders in the matter.

List again on 22.4.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)

rd